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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1617|555|530| 99 635 690 | 783 | 834 | 181 | 682 | 383 |370| 922 | 695 217 524 346 390 141
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Thinking about the Labour party, do you think it
is currently united or divided?
United 18 9 2 19 2 12 6 8 9 13 11 8 3 9 9 9 6 11 11 7
Divided 50 59 | 78 45 79 59 65 | 63 55 43 50 67 74| 62 55 60 63 56 53 63
Neither 13 11 6 15 11 13 8 12 10 10 11 12 10| 10 12 10 9 10 14 11
Don't know 19 22 114 21 8 16 21 | 17 26 34 29 13 12| 20 24 21 21 24 22 18
And thinking about the Conservative party, do
you think it is currently united or divided?
United 8 6 14 1 4 5 8 8 4 5 6 6 7 6 6 5 9 7 4 4
Divided 66 66 | 66 76 88 77 64 | 68 65 51 61 76 74| 70 62 69 65 62 67 75
Neither 9 9 11 6 3 6 10 9 9 12 8 9 11 9 9 5 9 11 11 5
Don'tknow 16 18 9 17 5 12 17 | 14 22 32 25 9 8 15 23 21 17 19 19 16
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